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104 - Lontar Peluru Wanita - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 15.70 NANI SAHIRAH MARYATA UPM 2024
National Record NR 15.70 NANI SAHIRAH MARYATA UPM 2024

Group 1 Start Time: 05:45 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 461 NANI SAHIRAH BT
MARYATA UPM 14.53 14.40 14.53 13.99 13.88 x 13.95  

2 422 ASYHERINA KUJA POLI 12.70 11.77 12.26 10.10 10.95 12.70 x  

3 438 NORDINI SHAHIRA UITM 10.97 10.37 10.97 10.52 10.37 10.32 10.21  

4 457
NURRUL AININ
SYAUQINA BT MOHD
NOR AZAHAR

UPM 9.93 x 9.93 - - - -  

5 514 CHIU LIN UTEM 9.68 9.07 x 9.00 x 8.51 9.68  

6 498 SHUHADA UPSI 9.38 x x 9.23 9.38 x x  

7 503 NUR AQILAH MARSYA UPSI 8.70 8.33 8.65 8.29 x 8.70 8.61  

8 520 NURIZZATI UTHM 8.25 7.84 8.18 7.93 7.34 8.25 7.79  

9 522 RACHEL ANNE UTHM 7.75 7.75 7.46 6.19  

10 508 NOR AZLINA USM 6.17 x x 6.17  

11 531 SITI NUR SUHAIDAH UMT 6.10 6.10 x x  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________



RESULT

2 / 3

Timing by Innotex
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025

STADIUM UUM
15 - 17 August 2025

Powered by IGIS

Lontar Peluru Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 461 NANI SAHIRAH BT MARYATA UPM 14.53

2 1 422 ASYHERINA KUJA POLI 12.70

3 1 438 NORDINI SHAHIRA UITM 10.97

4 1 457 NURRUL AININ SYAUQINA BT MOHD NOR AZAHAR UPM 9.93

5 1 514 CHIU LIN UTEM 9.68

6 1 498 SHUHADA UPSI 9.38

7 1 503 NUR AQILAH MARSYA UPSI 8.70

8 1 520 NURIZZATI UTHM 8.25

9 1 522 RACHEL ANNE UTHM 7.75

10 1 508 NOR AZLINA USM 6.17

11 1 531 SITI NUR SUHAIDAH UMT 6.10

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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